DOSVC Weblist 1: Deutche Grammophon

Serial No Composer, Work or Title
135153 Schumann Piano & Cello Concerti
136 236 Beethoven: Triple Concerto
138-033 Respighi, Mussorgsky, Rimsky-K.
138 076 Rachmaninoff Concerto 2/Preludes
138 118 Boieldieu Rodrigo Harp Concertos
138 675 Ravel L’Enfent et les Sortileges
138 755 Dvorak - Concerto for Violincello
138 774 Beethoven: Piano Concerto 1
138 775 Beethoven: Piano Concertos 2 & 4
138 776 Beethoven: Piano Concerto 3
138 777 Beethoven: Piano Concerto 5
138 964 Berlioz: Symphonie Fantastique
139103 Schubert: String Quartets
139112 18th Century Harp Concertos
139 304 Ravel Debussy Handel
139 308 Weill Brecht Seven deadly Sins

sample record label
139 362 Orff Carmina Burana

Gatefold with libretto

139 371 Brahms -Serenade 2, Acad Fest

139 447 Mozart - Piano Concertos

2530 008 Saint-Saens Tailleferre, Ginastera Harp
2530 053 Mendelssohn String Quartets
2530-062 Beethoven: Symphony 5

2530-066 Mozart, Beethoven: Adagio & Fugue
2530-142 Beethoven: Symphony 6

2530-209 Dubois/Villa-Lobos/Ibert/Glazunov
2530-252 Stravinski - Rite of Spring
2530-258 Brahms - Piano Concerto 1

Artists

Richter/Rostropovich/Roz
Fr icsay/ Anda, Fournier, Schneiderhan
Maazel, Berlin Phil Orch
Richter/Wislocki, Warsaw
Zabaleta/ Marzendorfer BRSO
Maazel, National Orc Paris
Fournier/ Szell Berlin PO
Kempff/Leitner Berlin PO
Kempff/ Leitner Berlin PO
Kempff/ Leitner Berlin PO
Kempff/ Leitner Berlin PO
Karajan, Berlin PO
Amadeus Quartet
Zabaleta/Kuentz Chamber
Zabaleta/Kuentz Chamber

Kegel, Soloists, Leipzig RSO Excellent

Jochum, Berlin Opera

Abbado, Berlin Phil
Geza Anda, Salzburg Camerata

Zabaleta/Martinon, ORTF
LaSalle Quartet

Bohm, Vienna PO
Karajan, Berlin PO

Bohm, Vienna PO
Rousseau/Kuentz Chamber
Thomas, Boston Sym
Jochum, Berlin PO

Record Condition notes

Very Good
Excellent
Excellent

Fair

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

from a library; cover labels added

COvVer worn

with insert

/TOLONCELLO

Prerre F cello
Berliner Philharmoniker - Divigent: George Szell

o) STEREO oz

Excellent

Excellent
Excellent from original DOS/LH collection, Nov 1976
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

damaged cover
gatefold sealed

with insert; cover cutout lower left corner



2530-309 Russo, Bernstein BluesBand& Orch Ozawa, San Francisco Excellent with insert

2530-309 Russo, Bernstein BluesBand& Orch Ozawa , San Francisco Excellent

2530 333 Bach Partitas and Suites Zabaleta, Harp Excellent EONARD BERNSTEIN:SymphoricDance romWest Side Stry
2530358  Berlioz Symphonie Fantastique Ozawa, Boston Sym Excellent gatefold e T
2530359 Tchaikovsy Mendelssohn V Conc ~ Milstein/Abbado, Vienn PO Factory Sealed BRI
2530421 Beethoven Sym 7 Bohm, Vienna PO Excellent

2530 425 Dvorak: Symphony 6 Kubelik Berlin Phil Excellent

2530437 Beethoven Sym 3 Bohm, Vienna Phil Factory Sealed

2530 448 Beethoven Sym 2 Bohm, Vienna Phil Factory Sealed

2530516 Beethoven Symphony 5 Kleiber, Vienna PO Factory Sealed

2530 563 Ravel - Daphnis et Chloe Ozawa, Boston SO Excellent

2530 586 Elgar Haydn Variations London SO Jochum Excellent

2530 597 Berlioz: Symphonie Fantasique Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent

2530 609 Stravinsky L’Histoire du Soldat Boston S Chamber Players  Excellent with insert —
2530 644 Schumann Fantasie, Kinder, Arab  Francesch Factory Sealed ~&a
2530711 Stravinsky — Petrouchka Dutoit, Vasary /London SO Excellent

2530 719 Dvorak: String Quartets 8 & 10 Prager Quartet Excellent

2530 781 R. Strauss Ein Heldenleben Bohm, Vienna PO Excellent

2530 790 Brahms - Piano Concerto 2 Pollini, Abbado, Vienna PO Excellent

2530 791 Beethoven Piano Conc 4 Pollini, Bohm Vienna PO~ Excellent flellafiinfiiatsiat
2530 878 Tchaikovsky - Manfred Ahronovitch, London SO Excellent TRRREN CL,:. L

2530 882 Schubert: Symphony 9 Giulini, Boston SO Excellent water A
Damaged cover 3

2530 890 Respighi — Pines, Fountains, Feste Ozawa, Boston SO Excellent '

2530958 Beethoven: Symphony 1 Bohm, Vienna PO Excellent

2530 967 Prokofieff: Kije, Scythian Abbado, Chicago SO Excellent

2530971 Beethoven Conc 4 Bohm Pollini VPO Excellent

2531 046 Dvorak Symphony 8 Giulini, Chicago SO Excellent

2531 051 French Harp Music Zabaleta Factory Sealed

2531 057 Beethoven Concerto 3 Pollini, Bohm VPO Excellent with insert

2531-077 Beethoven String Quartet op 131 Bernstein, Vienna PO Factory Sealed

2531-087 Stravinsky - Pulcinella Abbado, London SO Factory Sealed



2531-088
2531-092
2531 096
2531 097
2531114
2531123
2531176
2531 194
2531197
2531 205
2531215
2531 251
2531252
2531 255
2531262
2531 264
2531 266
2531279
2531292
2531294
2531 295
2531 296
2531302
2531330
2531331
2531335
2531 336
2531 342
2531 344
2531 345
2531 346
2531 348
2531355

Bach Toccata, Partita, Eng Suite Argerich
Berlioz - Fantastique Barenboim, Orch de Paris
Mussorgsky, Shostakovich Berman

Bernstein, Israel PO
Zabaleta, Navarro Eng
Giulini, LA Philharmonic
Comissiona, Baltimore SO
Pollini, Bohm Vienna PO

Mendelssohn: Symphonies 4 & 5
Handel & Bach: Harp Concertos
Beethoven: Symphony 3
Pettersson: Symphony 8
Beethoven Emperor Concerto
Brahms: Piano Quintet Pollini, Quartetto Italiano
Mabhler: Symphony 4 Karajan, Mathis Berlin PO
Overtures Mendelssohn, Mozart, Weber Barenboim, Chicago SO
Brahms - Violin Concerto
Brahms: Piano Sonatas 1 & 2
Brahms: String Quartets
Beethoven: Triple Concerto
Debussy/Ravel La Mer/Rapsodie ~ Giulini, LA Philharmonic
Beethoven: Symphony 6 Giulini, LA Philharmonic
Schubert Sym 5/Schumann Sym4  Bohm, Vienna PO

Bach - Brandenberg Conc 2, 3, 5 Zukerman, LA Phil players
Brahms - Piano Concerto 1 Pollini, Bohm Vienna PO
Bruckner: Symphony 6 Karajan, Berlin PO

Mozart - Divertimenti 1 Vienn PO Wind Ensemble
Beethoven: Piano Concerto 1
Franck Sonata/Szymanowski Mythes Zimerman, Danczowska
Berlioz/Saint-Saens/Dukas Barenboim, Orch de Paris
Mozart - Syms 29, 35 Funeral Mus Bohm, Vienna PO
Schubert: String Quartets 87 & 112 Amadeus Quartet

Bach Magnif/ Mozart Mass in C Karajan, Berlin PO

Neilsen String Quintet, Praecldium  Mortensen, Elbaek
Rachmaninov - Suites for 2 Pianos Pekinel, Guher and Suher
Chopin Sonata 2, Etudes, plus Pogorelich

Bernstein Dybbuk suites 1 & 2 Bernstein, Sperry, Fifer, NYP
Gershwin Am Paris/Bernstein Sym Ozawa

Zimerman
LaSalle Quartet
Mutter, Ma, Zeltser Karajan

Zuckerman, Barenboim, ParisFactory Sealed

Michaelangely, Giulini VPO

Factory Sealed
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Excellent

water damaged jacket

s —
TRIPEI.KONZEI%FTRIPLE CONCERTO
Anne-S IleMultEr_~MarkZehsel~\D\bMa

ilharmoniker - Herbert von Karajan
STEREO

Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Excellent
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed —
Factory Sealed |
Excellent
Factory Sealed
Factory Sealed
Excellent

water damaged jacket

has special insert i
BERNSTEIN: DYBBUK

s
New York Philharm Leonard Bernstein




2531 380 Haydn: String Quartets Tokyo String Quartet 1 Factory Sealed

2531 385 Beethoven Piano Concerto 5 Michaelangeli 1 Excellent

2532 002 Gala New Year's Concert 1980 Maazel, Vienna PO Excellent

2532 005 Tchaikovsky Symphony 5 Bohm, London SO Excellent

2532 006 Offenbach Ov Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent water damaged jacket

2532 007 Bruckner: Symphony 3 Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent

2532 008 Beethoven: Sonatas Gilels Factory Sealed cellophane damaged

2532 010 Stravinsky — Petrouchka Abbado, Howard, London S Excellent

2532013 Tchaikovsky Symphony 6 Giulini, LA Phil Excellent i =y
2532 016 Mendelssohn/Bruch: V Concertos  Mutter, Karajan Berlin PO Factory Sealed

2532019 Holst The Planets Karajan, Berlin PO 1 Excellent lllln:rlghampnn]@r@b}!t%lr%
2532023 Manzoni Masse/Schonberg Cham  Pollini, Sinopoli Berlin PO  Factory Sealed R
2532025 J. Strauss - Blue Danube Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent

2532 031 Mozart/Prokofeieft/Grieg Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent

2532 038 Haydn Symphonies 84 & 85 Karajan, Berlin PO Excellent

2532 040 Schumann Sym 3, Manfred Giulini, LA Phil Excellent

2532 050 Franck Sym/Saint-Saens Omplale = Bernstein, Nat Orch France Excellent

MAURIZIO POLLINI - KARL BOHM
Beethoven: Klavierkonzert - Piano Concerto No.4
WIENER PHILHARMONIKER -VIENNA PHILHARMONIC

ov) STEREO |

Images of these records are available in a separate
folder at the DOSVC Website. These are “borrowed”
from the Internet without permission, but are good
likenesses of the items in the list.

Recording evaluations are visual inspections; none
have been played or tested.




